
Name Territory Email Phone

Jeff McKay US & Canada jeff.mckay@mti.net +1 (616) 617-3289

Name Territory Email Phone

Ryan Baker Eastern Region ryan.baker@mti.net +1 (801) 875-4908

Mike Baker Western Region mike.baker@mti.net +1 (801) 875-4902

Name Territory Email Phone

Tim Hallagan OH, Western PA, WV tim.hallagan@mti.net +1 (440) 669-7050

Marcus McLaughlin CT, MA, ME, NH, NY, RI, VT marcus.mclaughlin@mti.net +1 (801) 875-4940

Bruce Parson DC, DE, MD, NJ, Eastern PA, Northern VA bruce.parson@mti.net +1 (215) 668-7890

Mike Marston NC, SC, Southern VA mike.marston@mti.net +1 (704) 996-5650

Marti Cain KY, TN marti.cain@mti.net +1 (801) 875-4931

Kurt Schrader GA, FL kurt.schrader@mti.net +1 (407) 454-2535

Marti Cain AR, LA, MO, MS, AL marti.cain@mti.net +1 (801) 875-4931

Mike Baker IL, IN, MI, WI mike.baker@mti.net +1 (800) 924-4655

Mike Baker ND, SD, MN, IA mike.baker@mti.net +1 (800) 924-4655

John Keddington NE, KS, OK john.keddington@mti.net +1 (801) 875-4922

Ken Dugdale Southern ID, UT, AZ, WY, CO, NM, Eastern NV ken.dugdale@mti.net +1 (801) 556-9361

Sean Fenter TX sean.fenter@mti.net +1 (972) 977-5809

Mike Baker Southern CA (Fresno south), Southern NV mike.baker@mti.net +1 (800) 924-4655

John Keddington AK, Northern CA, HI, Northern ID, MT, Western Nevada, OR, WA john.keddington@mti.net +1 (801) 875-4922

Name Territory Email Phone

Marti Cain
Eastern Region - AL, AR, CT, DE, FL, GA, KY, LA, ME, MD, MA, MS, MO, 

NH, NJ, NY, NC, OH, PA, RI, SC, TN, VT, VA, WV
marti.cain@mti.net +1 (801) 875-4931

John Keddington
Western Region - AK, AZ, CA, CO, HI, ID, IL, IN, IA, KS, MI, MN, MT, NE, 

NV, NM, ND, OK, OR, SD, TX, UT, WA, WI, WY
john.keddington@mti.net +1 (801) 875-4922

Department Reason Email Phone

Sales Support
Product questions/pricing, brochures, upholstery samples, and general 

sales support. Any request before a PO is submitted.
sales.support@mti.net +1 (800) 924-4655

Orders Submit all orders to email address. orders@mti.net +1 (888) 520-4998

Customer Service
Order status, any request/question after PO is submitted up to the 

shipment.
customer.service@mti.net +1 (888) 520-4998

Technical Support
Technical issues/questions, product issues, replacement parts, product 

returns, warranty.
technical.support@mti.net +1 (877) 875-4990

MTI Sales Team

Sales Director - Distribution Sales

Territory Sales Representatives

Corporate Contact Info

Regional Sales Managers

WESTERN

EASTERN

Inside Sales and Sales Support Representatives

INSIDE SALES TEAM

3655 W Ninigret Drive
Salt Lake City, UT  84104-6572
www.mti.net
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